Rates & Fees

(Prices Subject to Change)

Click Here for our Current Rate Sheet

Standard 5/8" x 3/4" Meter

Deposit \$100.00 (refundable)

Construction Meter Deposit \$500.00 (refundable)

Meter Reset & Unlocks \$75.00 (business hours)

Meter Reset & Unlocks \$150.00 (after hours)

Inspection \$50.00

Meter Relocation (on same property) \$1,000.00

Plastic Meter Box \$30.00

Metal Meter Box \$75.00

Installation Cost \$2,350.00

Upgrade to 1" Meter \$1,300.00 additional

It is the customer's responsibility to install and maintain pressure regulators if required.

Road Bore Estimates (5/8" x 3/4" Meter)

While we attempt to stay as close to these rates as possible, circumstances could increase these amounts!

County Road \$1,320.00

Farm-Market Road \$2,640.00

Two-Lane State Highway \$4,480.00

Four-Lane State Highway \$5,600.00

Additional sized bore costs are available upon request and must be quoted.

All costs MUST be paid up front before service is established!

Minimum Monthly Charges

Minimum billing is for 0 gallons. Additional usage is billed on a prorated basis at \$8.00 per 1,000 gallons billed on the hundreds of gallons.

3/4" Meter \$27.20

1" Meter \$34.00

1-1/2" Meter \$68.00

2" Meter \$108.80

3" Meter \$122.40

4" Meter \$408.00

Bills are mailed out on the last day of the month and are due on the 16th, or the next business day if this falls on a holiday or weekend. Charges include a state assessment fee of .005% which is turned over to the state. A 10% late fee is assessed on current charges after the due date.

Call our office at (903) 572-3676 for any other charges or billing related questions.